
30%
RATE SAVER PLANS Individual Family

183.00 477.00

188.40 505.50

193.50 506.40

162.60 438.00
151.50 407.10

LEGACY PLANS Individual Family

371.00 972.00

538.40 1443.50
533.50 1400.40

Individual Family

Harvard Pilgrim PPO 875.00 1933.00
Delta Dental 29.07 78.80

Life Insurance

PPO - DELTA DENTAL - BASIC LIFE                         

3.75

Harvard Pilgrim

Network Blue
Tufts

Fallon Direct Rate Saver

Harvard Pilgrim Rate Saver

Blue Options

Tufts Navigator

    Town of Walpole
Monthly Employee Rates 

Effective July 1, 2013

Fallon Select Rate Saver


